

## DIVERSE MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 92844854

---

Data publicarii	02.02.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 354,79 RON - 354,79 RON

---

Descriere: SURUB HEX 8x150 LEMN\_4\*1.008 lei/bc= 4.034 lei DIBLU 14x130 PLASTIC 4\*1.2605 lei/bc= 5.042 lei CHIT SOBA 400G\_1\*6.7227 lei/bc= 6.7227 lei SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N 20A CURBA C SCHNEIDER\_2\*23.5294 lei/bc= 47.058 lei TABLOU DISTRIBUTIE APARENT 6MODULE COMTEC\_1\*20.1681 lei/bc= 20.1681 lei PINI 4MM IZO KLAUKE\_8\*0.2521 lei/bc= 2.017 lei SIG 1P+N 32A SCHNEIDER\_1\*31.9328 lei/bc= 31.9328 lei SIGURANTA SCHNAIDER 2P 32A CURBA C\_1\*38.6555 lei/bc= 38.655 lei VATA ISOVER\_1\*94.1176 lei/bc= 94.1176 lei SURUBELNITA DREAPTA LT61416\_1\*6.7227 lei/bc= 6.7227 lei SURUBELNITA PZ1 FESTA\_1\*12.6050 lei/bc= 12.6050 lei CIOCAN 1KG\_1\*32.7731 lei/bc= 32.7731 lei CLESTE UNIVERSAL PROLINE 160MM\_1\*20.1681 lei/bc= 20.1681 lei CLESTE NARCIS\_1\*21.8487 lei/bc= 21.8487 lei HOLSURUB 5x120 LEMN\_20\*0.4202 lei/bc= 8.404 lei SAIBA CAUCIUC 5.5x19MM\_20\*0.1261 lei/bc= 2.522 lei

---